S
L
O
T
 S
E
N
S

-1
2
0
-5
-P
S
R
F
-1
2
0
-5
-N
slot sensors
model slot output
SRF-30-5-P 30 mm PNP
SRF-30-5-N 30 mm NPN
SRF-50-5-P 50 mm PNP
SRF-50-5-N 50 mm NPN
SRF-80-5-P 80 mm PNP
SRF-80-5-N 80 mm NPN
SRF-120-5-P 120 mm PNP
SRF-120-5-N 120 mm NPN
TECHNICAL NOTES
1 Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 270° trimmer